A, -~

\c
c-8
1115
1 & .1 1Sl
REPORT OF ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICA
For e by a person who has expended $100 or more per year on electioneering Cor.........ceuv..e.
Any rson incurring costs of $1.000 or more must file within 48 hours of incurring costs.
Nan of person/entity Idaho Second Amendment Alliance
Add s (Physical)___ 1015 CaldweliBivd.  City Nampa State_ ID  Zip_83651
Mail |Address___3383 N. 5 Mile Rd. #329 __ City Boise State__ ID Zip 83713
Tele one (208) 6494810
TYPE OF REPORT
[ 7 Day Pre-Primary Report 30 Day Post-Primary Report D 48 Hour Report
[ 7 Day Pre-General Report E] 30 Day Post-General Report
Isthic 1 amended report? No D Yes
his amends a previous report filed on
Date  Public Distribution(s) 4/30/2018 to 5/09/2018
tal Expenditures this Statement $ 3.842.10
tal ltemized Contributions of $50 or More this statement $ 1,863.84
:al Contnibutions this statement $ 2,384 .84
| Greg Pruett , hereby certify that the information in this
Name of Individual Compleling Report
report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.
Re n This Report To: /
| erence Denney
___retary of State VW : = -
PO Box 83720 Signature of Individual Completing Report

Bolse ID 83720-0080

phone: (208) 334-2852 10/23/2018

r

(208) 334-2282 Date Sighed




Itemized Contributions for Electioneering Communication ($50 or more)

Idaho Second Amendment Alliance

Name of person/entity:
1. Date Received *
05_p9 /e - |
2. Contribution Amount Name (last, first) Bryan Smith ]
1863.84 i
$ =2 Address 414 Shoup Ave. i
!
3. O cash [Jloan City/State/zip 'daho Falls, 1D ;
2 In-Kind
1. Date Received
S
2. Contribution Amount Name (last, first)
R Address
3. 0 Cash [Jloan City/State/Zip
D InKind
1. Date Received
S S
2. Contribution Amount Name (last, first)
A Address
3. O Cash [JLloan City/State/Zip
O InKind
1. Date Received
S Y
2. Contribution Amount Name (last, first)
e Address
3. O Cash [Jloan City/State/Zip
B inKind
1. Date Received E
S S |
2. Contnbution Amount Name (last, first) 1
s T Address i
3. O Cash [ Loan City/State/Zip |
3 inKind !




Itemized Expenditures for Electioneering Communication

Name of person/entity: Idaho Second Amendment Alliance

Date Expended

5_jos [ 18

: Amount

$557.94

cash
in-kind [

. Name (last, ﬂrst)Kalisto Design (Rack Cards)

. Address 676 W. Pullman Rd. Ste. 328

. City/State/Zip_Moscow, 1D 83843

. Method of Communication(s)_Mailings using USPS Bulk Mailing

~N O O bW

. Name of Candidate(s) referred toRep. Julie Van Orden

. Supportl__________ | Oppose] i

. purpose of Expenditure Electioneering Communication on Candidate Positions

©w o

1. Date Expended

W

2. Amount

1249.10

ash
kind [

3. Name (fast, first) Direct Mail Enterprises Incorporated
4. Address_812 N- Napa

5. City/State/Zip_Spokane, WA 99202

6. Method of Communication(s) USPS Bulk Mail

7. Name of Candidate(s) referred to_Rep. Julie Van Orden

SuppotL_____— ] Oppose[ 1]

. purpose of Expenditure Electioneering Communication on Candidate Positions

©w o

1 Jate Expended

5 /09 'ong

\mount

Ny

1863.84

ash [
1-kind

3. Name (last, first) Lighthouse Media

4, Address P ™ ©~x 50773

5. City/State/Zip_ldaho Falls, ID 83405

6. Method of Communication(s)_ntemet Ads

7. Name of Candidate(s) referred to_Rep. Tom Loertscher

o

. Support | ] Oppose | |

i Purpose of Expenditure Electioneering Communication on Candidate Positions

[{=]

1 Jate Expended

PP [0

2 A\mount

$171.22

ash
vkind [

. Name (last, first)_Staples

. Address 1901 Caldwell Bivd.

. Method of Communication(s)_Hand Delivered Flyers

3
4
5. City/State/Zip_Nampa, ID 83651
6
7

. Name of Candidate(s) referred to_Oscar Evans

(2]

Suppot[ ] Oppose[ ]

, purpose of Expenditure Electioneering Communication on Candidate Positions

©




